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CCSC Team Specialty Meet with 50's ShootOut, Sanction #: NE22-1204CCSC

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE  8Dias, Jamily1 24.34

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE  8Dias, Jamily1 49.46

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE  8Dias, Jamily--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE  8Dias, Jamily--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Lundell, Carli1 29.98

CCSC-NE 11Contonio, Samantha2 30.03

CCSC-NE 11Michaud, Alera3 30.39

CCSC-NE 12Siegert, MA4 30.59

CCSC-NE 11Bullock, Eleanor5 30.75

CCSC-NE 12Spiegel, Edie6 31.13

CCSC-NE 12Rodes, Devan7 32.05

CCSC-NE 12Govoni, Oliviah8 32.27

CCSC-NE 11Coholan, Mary9 32.84

CCSC-NE 11Braga, Emilly*10 33.12

CCSC-NE 10Werzanski, Ally*10 33.12

CCSC-NE 12Seward, Margaret12 33.17

CCSC-NE 12Orr, Tyra13 33.31

CCSC-NE 12Bellich, Olivia*14 33.57

CCSC-NE 12Willis, Fiona*14 33.57

CCSC-NE 12Dinneen, Bridget16 33.63

CCSC-NE 10Bolanos, Danae17 33.92

CCSC-NE 11Kirincich, Natalie18 34.45

CCSC-NE 12Cassidy, Lilly19 34.66

CCSC-NE 11Zilinski, Emma20 35.44

CCSC-NE 11Mathurin, Leila21 35.60

CCSC-NE 11Newell, Piper22 36.69

CCSC-NE 10Conner, Morgan23 37.10

CCSC-NE  8Milligan, Amalia24 37.41

CCSC-NE 12Rauch, Keilah25 37.54

CCSC-NE  9McGrail, Allison26 37.99

CCSC-NE 11Wilson, Kyleigh27 38.04

CCSC-NE 12Pierce, Cameryn28 40.28

CCSC-NE  9Noonan, Hannah29 41.12

CCSC-NE 10Senatori, Savannah30 41.56

CCSC-NE  9Callahan, Maisie31 42.82

CCSC-NE  9Rose, Maddie32 43.07

UN-NE 10Hitchen, Ondine33 45.02

CCSC-NE  9Dinneen, Celia34 48.74

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free Shoot Out Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Lundell, Carli1 30.73

CCSC-NE 11Contonio, Samantha2 31.39

CCSC-NE 11Bullock, Eleanor3 31.59

CCSC-NE 12Siegert, MA4 31.65

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free Shoot Out Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 11Contonio, Samantha1 30.40

CCSC-NE 12Siegert, MA2 30.41

CCSC-NE 12Lundell, Carli3 30.51

CCSC-NE 11Michaud, Alera4 30.86

CCSC-NE 11Bullock, Eleanor5 31.15

CCSC-NE 12Spiegel, Edie6 32.13

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free Shoot Out Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Lundell, Carli1 31.00

CCSC-NE 11Contonio, Samantha2 33.69

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Lundell, Carli1 1:05.92

33.39 32.53

CCSC-NE 11Michaud, Alera2 1:06.17

32.38 33.79

CCSC-NE 12Siegert, MA3 1:11.68

34.13 37.55

CCSC-NE 11Contonio, Samantha4 1:11.71

34.55 37.16

CCSC-NE 12Seward, Margaret5 1:13.79

35.32 38.47

CCSC-NE 10Werzanski, Ally6 1:15.65

CCSC-NE 12Cassidy, Lilly7 1:16.77

36.20 40.57

CCSC-NE 12Dinneen, Bridget8 1:17.03

37.25 39.78

CCSC-NE  9McLaughlin, Molly9 1:21.67

39.75 41.92

CCSC-NE 11Newell, Piper10 1:22.43

40.25 42.18

UN-NE 12Frederick Barstow, Addison11 1:22.70

38.60 44.10

UN-NE 11Brown, Mabeline12 1:23.65

38.67 44.98

CCSC-NE  8Milligan, Amalia13 1:24.71

38.40 46.31

CCSC-NE 12Rauch, Keilah14 1:26.32

39.30 47.02

CCSC-NE 11Golarz, Mia15 1:28.21

CCSC-NE  9McGrail, Allison16 1:28.72

CCSC-NE 11Wilson, Kyleigh17 1:32.51

42.92 49.59

CCSC-NE  9Noonan, Hannah18 1:38.54

44.41 54.13

CCSC-NE  9O'Neill, Marie19 1:40.37

46.87 53.50

CCSC-NE  9Malone, Sadie20 1:42.50

45.72 56.78

CCSC-NE 10Sullivan, Fin21 1:45.93

UN-NE  9Buckley, Hannah22 1:53.39

52.53 1:00.86

CCSC-NE  9Dinneen, Celia23 1:56.71

54.84 1:01.87

UN-NE 11Fullin, Emery--- DQ

CCSC-NE  9Whelan, Tatum--- DQ

53.58 1:04.31

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 11Michaud, Alera1 2:25.88

33.55 37.87 36.3938.07

CCSC-NE 11Contonio, Samantha2 2:34.21

34.74 39.57 39.0940.81

CCSC-NE 11Braga, Emilly3 2:40.76

37.05 40.63 38.6344.45

CCSC-NE 10Werzanski, Ally4 2:43.59

36.17 40.83 1:26.59

CCSC-NE 12Dinneen, Bridget5 2:47.43

38.18 43.27 42.1443.84

CCSC-NE 11Mathurin, Leila6 2:49.57

38.99 43.44 42.2244.92

CCSC-NE 11Golarz, Mia7 3:04.29

43.20 46.36 1:34.73

AA-NE 11Enright, Corrina8 3:06.63

42.82 50.14 42.3951.28

CCSC-NE  9O'Neill, Marie9 3:39.08

49.95 57.35 55.0556.73

CCSC-NE 10Sullivan, Fin10 3:42.99

48.23 56.21 1:58.55

 
Girls 12&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 11Bullock, Eleanor1 6:35.21

36.05 41.22 39.9640.17

41.50 41.08 39.84 40.21

38.29 36.89

CCSC-NE 11Coholan, Mary2 7:12.41

38.51 43.45 43.9544.25

43.96 45.88 44.40 43.74

45.08 39.19

CCSC-NE 10Werzanski, Ally3 7:23.65

39.19 44.65 44.3445.03

44.17 45.75 45.32 46.51

1:28.69

CCSC-NE  9McLaughlin, Molly4 7:50.78

44.16 48.59 48.9149.58

48.58 48.95 49.51 47.34

44.90 40.26

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back Shoot Out Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Lundell, Carli1 34.60

CCSC-NE 11Michaud, Alera2 35.87

CCSC-NE 12Dinneen, Bridget3 36.08

CCSC-NE 12Bellich, Olivia4 36.12

CCSC-NE 12Siegert, MA5 36.22

CCSC-NE 12Rodes, Devan6 36.60
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CCSC Team Specialty Meet with 50's ShootOut, Sanction #: NE22-1204CCSC

Results
 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back Shoot Out Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Lundell, Carli1 34.97

CCSC-NE 11Michaud, Alera2 36.27

CCSC-NE 12Bellich, Olivia3 36.57

CCSC-NE 12Dinneen, Bridget4 37.28

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back Shoot Out Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Lundell, Carli1 34.77

CCSC-NE 11Michaud, Alera2 38.04

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Lundell, Carli1 34.21

CCSC-NE 11Michaud, Alera2 36.88

CCSC-NE 12Rodes, Devan3 37.06

CCSC-NE 12Siegert, MA4 37.11

CCSC-NE 12Bellich, Olivia5 37.21

CCSC-NE 12Dinneen, Bridget6 37.23

CCSC-NE 11Kirincich, Natalie7 37.86

CCSC-NE 12Willis, Fiona8 37.91

CCSC-NE 12Seward, Margaret9 38.75

CCSC-NE 10Werzanski, Ally10 39.50

CCSC-NE 10Bolanos, Danae11 39.78

CCSC-NE  9McLaughlin, Molly12 40.36

CCSC-NE 11Zilinski, Emma13 42.35

UN-NE 12Frederick Barstow, Addison14 42.79

CCSC-NE  9McGrail, Allison15 43.23

CCSC-NE 12Rauch, Keilah16 44.09

CCSC-NE 11Wilson, Kyleigh*17 45.68

CCSC-NE 11Newell, Piper*17 45.68

UN-NE 11Brown, Mabeline19 45.77

CCSC-NE  9Malone, Sadie20 46.76

CCSC-NE 11Golarz, Mia21 47.81

CCSC-NE  9Noonan, Hannah22 49.27

CCSC-NE  9Whelan, Tatum23 50.25

CCSC-NE  9Dinneen, Celia24 51.14

UN-NE 11Fullin, Emery25 52.79

UN-NE  9Fullin, Bo26 1:01.25

UN-NE  9Buckley, Hannah27 1:04.55

UN-NE 10Hitchen, Ondine--- DQ

CCSC-NE 12Cassidy, Lilly--- DQ

CCSC-NE 11Topalska, Alexa--- DQ

CCSC-NE 12Govoni, Oliviah--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Willis, Fiona1 1:21.28

39.39 41.89

CCSC-NE 12Rauch, Keilah2 1:30.87

43.12 47.75

CCSC-NE  9Noonan, Hannah4 1:43.81

53.68 50.13

CCSC-NE 10Senatori, Savannah5 1:44.17

CCSC-NE 12Pierce, Cameryn6 1:47.19

AA-NE 11Enright, Corrina3 DQ

46.05 45.00

CCSC-NE  9O'Neill, Marie--- DQ

54.36 1:00.19

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 11Bullock, Eleanor1 2:48.82

42.36 43.35 39.7643.35

CCSC-NE 11Contonio, Samantha2 2:50.85

39.73 44.62 41.9744.53

CCSC-NE 12Rodes, Devan3 2:55.38

40.44 45.42 42.9746.55

CCSC-NE 12Willis, Fiona4 2:59.13

42.66 46.62 42.7847.07

CCSC-NE 10Werzanski, Ally5 3:02.67

45.34 44.06

CCSC-NE 10Bolanos, Danae6 3:03.24

44.25 47.85 44.5246.62

CCSC-NE  9McLaughlin, Molly7 3:03.36

45.00 49.11 43.3045.95

CCSC-NE 11Topalska, Marie8 3:37.24

47.11 2:50.13

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast Shoot Out Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Lundell, Carli1 42.37

CCSC-NE 11Braga, Emilly2 44.64

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Lundell, Carli1 42.60

CCSC-NE 12Siegert, MA2 44.82

CCSC-NE 11Topalska, Alexa3 45.01

CCSC-NE 11Coholan, Mary4 45.15

CCSC-NE 11Braga, Emilly5 45.81

CCSC-NE 12Dinneen, Bridget6 46.10

CCSC-NE 12Rodes, Devan7 46.47

CCSC-NE 11Newell, Piper*8 47.10

CCSC-NE 12Seward, Margaret*8 47.10

CCSC-NE 11Zilinski, Emma10 47.17

CCSC-NE 11Kirincich, Natalie11 49.31

CCSC-NE 12Cassidy, Lilly12 49.62

UN-NE 11Brown, Mabeline13 50.32

CCSC-NE 11Topalska, Marie14 51.09

CCSC-NE 10Sullivan, Fin15 52.56

CCSC-NE 11Wilson, Kyleigh16 52.61

CCSC-NE 12Rauch, Keilah17 54.05

CCSC-NE 11Golarz, Mia18 57.97

CCSC-NE  9Noonan, Hannah19 58.48

UN-NE 10Hitchen, Ondine20 1:00.63

CCSC-NE  9Dinneen, Celia21 1:01.22

CCSC-NE 10Senatori, Savannah22 1:02.73

UN-NE  9Buckley, Hannah23 1:06.04

CCSC-NE  9O'Neill, Marie24 1:07.89

UN-NE  9Fullin, Bo--- DQ

CCSC-NE  9Whelan, Tatum--- DQ

UN-NE 11Fullin, Emery--- DQ

UN-NE 12Frederick Barstow, Addison--- DQ

CCSC-NE  9Malone, Sadie--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast Shoot Out Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Lundell, Carli1 42.82

CCSC-NE 11Topalska, Alexa2 43.66

CCSC-NE 11Braga, Emilly3 44.32

CCSC-NE 12Siegert, MA4 44.33

CCSC-NE 11Coholan, Mary5 44.50

CCSC-NE 12Dinneen, Bridget6 44.71

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast Shoot Out Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Lundell, Carli1 43.06

CCSC-NE 11Braga, Emilly2 44.18

CCSC-NE 11Topalska, Alexa3 44.28

CCSC-NE 12Siegert, MA4 44.36

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 10Bolanos, Danae1 1:37.25

47.60 49.65

CCSC-NE 11Topalska, Alexa2 1:38.73

45.53 53.20

CCSC-NE 11Newell, Piper3 1:39.61

49.22 50.39

CCSC-NE 11Mathurin, Leila4 1:43.02

50.09 52.93

CCSC-NE 11Topalska, Marie5 1:52.31

CCSC-NE 10Sullivan, Fin6 1:53.44

AA-NE 11Enright, Corrina7 1:55.12

53.14 1:01.98

CCSC-NE 11Wilson, Kyleigh8 1:58.79

54.98 1:03.81

CCSC-NE  9McGrail, Allison9 2:00.34

57.48 1:02.86

CCSC-NE 11Golarz, Mia10 2:02.68

CCSC-NE  9Dinneen, Celia11 2:17.08

1:06.63 1:10.45

CCSC-NE 10Senatori, Savannah12 2:17.33

CCSC-NE  9Rose, Maddie--- DQ

UN-NE 10Hitchen, Ondine--- DQ

1:03.39 1:09.61

CCSC-NE  9O'Neill, Marie--- DQ

1:09.47 1:15.37

CCSC-NE  9McLaughlin, Molly--- DQ

54.56 58.40

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 11Michaud, Alera1 3:05.11

41.76 47.67 47.5848.10

CCSC-NE 11Bullock, Eleanor2 3:05.30

44.59 47.95 47.3445.42

CCSC-NE 11Contonio, Samantha3 3:20.06

44.73 50.08 51.6753.58

CCSC-NE 11Braga, Emilly4 3:22.87

47.19 52.17 50.7852.73

CCSC-NE 12Govoni, Oliviah5 3:23.75

47.21 52.88 50.2053.46
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CCSC Team Specialty Meet with 50's ShootOut, Sanction #: NE22-1204CCSC

Results
(Girls 12&U 200 Yard Breast)

CCSC-NE  9McGrail, Allison6 3:59.41

55.97 1:01.83 59.591:02.02

CCSC-NE 10Sullivan, Fin--- DQ

54.57 58.02 2:01.53

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly Shoot Out Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Lundell, Carli1 35.60

CCSC-NE 12Willis, Fiona--- DNF

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 11Coholan, Mary1 34.24

CCSC-NE 12Govoni, Oliviah2 34.58

CCSC-NE 12Lundell, Carli3 34.68

CCSC-NE 12Willis, Fiona4 35.68

CCSC-NE 12Spiegel, Edie5 35.73

CCSC-NE 11Michaud, Alera6 35.83

CCSC-NE 11Topalska, Alexa7 36.78

CCSC-NE 12Rodes, Devan8 36.79

CCSC-NE 12Siegert, MA9 36.95

CCSC-NE 12Dinneen, Bridget10 37.01

CCSC-NE 10Bolanos, Danae11 37.19

CCSC-NE 12Seward, Margaret12 38.83

CCSC-NE 11Kirincich, Natalie13 38.87

CCSC-NE 11Braga, Emilly14 39.59

CCSC-NE 12Cassidy, Lilly15 41.59

CCSC-NE 12Bellich, Olivia16 42.12

CCSC-NE 12Orr, Tyra17 43.72

CCSC-NE  8Milligan, Amalia18 44.01

CCSC-NE 12Rauch, Keilah19 44.81

CCSC-NE 11Newell, Piper20 44.85

CCSC-NE  9McGrail, Allison21 47.34

CCSC-NE 11Zilinski, Emma22 47.88

CCSC-NE 10Conner, Morgan23 49.61

CCSC-NE  9Noonan, Hannah24 50.94

CCSC-NE  9Rose, Maddie25 52.50

CCSC-NE 12Pierce, Cameryn26 53.77

CCSC-NE 10Sullivan, Fin27 57.03

CCSC-NE 11Wilson, Kyleigh28 58.62

CCSC-NE  9Dinneen, Celia29 1:01.88

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly Shoot Out Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Lundell, Carli1 34.78

CCSC-NE 12Willis, Fiona2 35.18

CCSC-NE 12Spiegel, Edie3 35.47

CCSC-NE 11Michaud, Alera4 35.61

CCSC-NE 11Coholan, Mary5 35.77

CCSC-NE 12Govoni, Oliviah6 36.34

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly Shoot Out Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Lundell, Carli1 35.05

CCSC-NE 12Willis, Fiona2 35.14

CCSC-NE 11Michaud, Alera3 37.84

CCSC-NE 12Spiegel, Edie4 40.29

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Willis, Fiona1 1:19.39

CCSC-NE 11Coholan, Mary2 1:23.35

CCSC-NE 11Kirincich, Natalie3 1:37.08

CCSC-NE 11Zilinski, Emma4 1:44.54

CCSC-NE 11Topalska, Alexa--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 11Coholan, Mary1 1:20.45

36.55 43.90

CCSC-NE  8Milligan, Amalia2 1:40.16

41.79 58.37

CCSC-NE 10Senatori, Savannah3 1:57.29

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Lundell, Carli1 2:45.68

38.42 39.70 36.4851.08

CCSC-NE 11Bullock, Eleanor2 2:51.98

41.46 44.05 37.0949.38

CCSC-NE 12Bellich, Olivia3 2:59.34

42.59 43.28 38.9154.56

CCSC-NE 12Rodes, Devan4 3:00.43

40.13 45.52 38.2456.54

CCSC-NE 12Seward, Margaret5 3:00.83

39.03 45.90 38.9856.92

CCSC-NE 12Govoni, Oliviah6 3:01.90

41.09 46.34 38.0856.39

CCSC-NE 12Siegert, MA7 3:05.00

40.84 43.90 42.1558.11

CCSC-NE 12Cassidy, Lilly8 3:06.58

1:29.45 40.94

CCSC-NE 12Orr, Tyra9 3:06.94

47.20 45.71 37.8256.21

CCSC-NE 11Kirincich, Natalie10 3:07.09

42.63 45.54 39.6159.31

CCSC-NE 11Topalska, Alexa11 3:15.81

42.35 53.43 42.5457.49

CCSC-NE 11Zilinski, Emma12 3:26.85

50.54 51.70 46.0058.61

CCSC-NE 10Conner, Morgan13 3:41.85

51.10 55.36 46.921:08.47

CCSC-NE 11Topalska, Marie14 3:43.75

51.27 55.63 1:56.85

CCSC-NE  9Callahan, Maisie15 4:04.25

59.58 57.95 2:06.72

CCSC-NE 11Contonio, Samantha--- DQ

42.78 44.95 39.5853.39

 
Girls 12&U 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 11Bullock, Eleanor1 6:00.80

45.35 52.49 42.4445.35

50.20 50.41 37.96 36.60

CCSC-NE 12Bellich, Olivia2 6:14.26

44.33 52.19 42.6444.13

53.82 53.94 42.66 40.55

CCSC-NE 11Braga, Emilly3 6:25.25

41.70 50.22 48.2850.41

56.64 53.97 42.96 41.07

CCSC-NE 10Bolanos, Danae4 6:57.17

52.67 1:01.39 51.6849.33

58.03 58.43 44.49 41.15

CCSC-NE 11Mathurin, Leila--- DQ

49.08 57.12 50.5349.89

57.87 57.09 42.05 42.89

 
Women 13&O 50 Yard Free Shoot Out Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 17Moniz, Morgan1 25.57

CCSC-NE 15Wielgus, Paige2 25.76

 
Women 13&O 50 Yard Free Shoot Out Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 15Wray, Sally1 26.14

CCSC-NE 17Moniz, Morgan2 26.18

CCSC-NE 17Zuwallack, Cora3 26.46

CCSC-NE 15Wielgus, Paige4 26.66

CCSC-NE 15Uribe, Steph5 26.96

AA-NE 13Brooks, Amayah6 27.37

 
Women 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 15Wray, Sally1 25.73

CCSC-NE 15Wielgus, Paige2 25.98

CCSC-NE 17Moniz, Morgan3 26.26

CCSC-NE 17Zuwallack, Cora4 26.57

CCSC-NE 15Uribe, Steph5 26.92

AA-NE 13Brooks, Amayah6 27.41

CCSC-NE 14McCarthy, Anna7 27.68

CCSC-NE 14Bullock, Ava8 28.22

CCSC-NE 16Bohannon, Kaitlin9 28.28

CCSC-NE 14Kaser, Laura10 28.31

CCSC-NE 14Cameron, Riley11 28.36

CCSC-NE 13Sheehan, Kate12 28.50

CCSC-NE 15Hall, Olympia13 28.53

CCSC-NE 15Hardwicke, Izzy14 28.75

CCSC-NE 16Honan, Vanna15 28.81

CCSC-NE 14Kostin, Addison16 28.84

CCSC-NE 14McFarland, Erin17 29.16

CCSC-NE 14Keeney, Lila18 29.43

CCSC-NE 13Johnson, Katherine19 29.55

CCSC-NE 14Dinneen, Nora20 29.61

CCSC-NE 14Segerson, Hillevi21 29.94

CCSC-NE 15Dokleva, Yoana22 30.27

CCSC-NE 14Anderson, Hanna23 30.36

CCSC-NE 16Seward, Elizabeth24 30.56

CCSC-NE 13Nickerson, Charlotte25 30.69

CCSC-NE 14Doyle, Addyson26 30.85

CCSC-NE 16Silva, Alyssa27 31.78

CCSC-NE 16Simone, Elizabeth28 31.94

CCSC-NE 14Palmer, Carmody29 32.44
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CCSC Team Specialty Meet with 50's ShootOut, Sanction #: NE22-1204CCSC

Results
(Women 13&O 50 Yard Free)

CCSC-NE 16Armitage, Sonjia30 32.93

AA-NE 13Jankowich, Catherine31 33.44

 
Women 13&O 50 Yard Free Shoot Out Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 17Moniz, Morgan1 25.99

CCSC-NE 15Wielgus, Paige2 26.49

CCSC-NE 15Wray, Sally3 26.63

CCSC-NE 17Zuwallack, Cora4 26.66

 
Women 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 15Wray, Sally1 55.85

26.92 28.93

CCSC-NE 17Zuwallack, Cora2 56.35

27.15 29.20

CCSC-NE 15Wielgus, Paige3 58.76

27.92 30.84

CCSC-NE 14McCarthy, Anna4 1:00.25

29.13 31.12

CCSC-NE 16Bohannon, Kaitlin5 1:00.93

29.11 31.82

CCSC-NE 13Sheehan, Kate6 1:01.38

30.12 31.26

CCSC-NE 15Hardwicke, Izzy7 1:01.98

29.93 32.05

CCSC-NE 14Segerson, Hillevi8 1:04.76

31.41 33.35

CCSC-NE 14Colella, Isabel9 1:04.81

31.06 33.75

CCSC-NE 14McFarland, Erin10 1:05.01

30.64 34.37

CCSC-NE 13Johnson, Katherine11 1:05.32

30.53 34.79

CCSC-NE 16Seward, Elizabeth12 1:05.37

31.36 34.01

CCSC-NE 13Nickerson, Charlotte13 1:05.53

31.65 33.88

AA-NE 14Samek, Kaitlyn14 1:05.72

32.24 33.48

CCSC-NE 14Dinneen, Nora15 1:06.97

31.27 35.70

CCSC-NE 14Anderson, Hanna16 1:07.07

32.15 34.92

CCSC-NE 15Dokleva, Yoana17 1:09.67

32.70 36.97

CCSC-NE 16McTighe-Tassinari, Ava18 1:10.83

33.91 36.92

CCSC-NE 14Doyle, Addyson19 1:11.00

CCSC-NE 16Simone, Elizabeth20 1:11.61

33.89 37.72

CCSC-NE 14Palmer, Carmody21 1:11.70

34.36 37.34

AA-NE 13Enright, Sadie22 1:12.13

34.86 37.27

CCSC-NE 15LaCouture, Reese--- DQ

29.89 31.30

 
Women 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 14Colella, Isabel1 2:12.01

31.09 33.77 32.4334.72

CCSC-NE 15Uribe, Steph2 2:12.36

31.54 33.91 33.2233.69

CCSC-NE 14Bullock, Ava3 2:13.41

31.72 34.26 32.9634.47

CCSC-NE 15Hall, Olympia4 2:17.09

31.56 35.93 33.5336.07

AA-NE 14Samek, Kaitlyn5 2:23.53

33.61 37.14 1:12.78

AA-NE 13Enright, Sadie6 2:36.81

36.13 41.00 39.6740.01

 
Women 13&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 17Zuwallack, Cora1 5:17.07

30.21 32.37 31.9931.90

31.93 31.98 32.00 31.88

31.78 31.03

CCSC-NE 16Bohannon, Kaitlin2 5:44.83

31.18 34.44 34.9235.04

35.43 35.49 35.36 35.74

34.18 33.05

CCSC-NE 14Bullock, Ava3 5:46.21

31.54 34.92 35.3735.33

34.98 35.41 35.30 35.45

34.70 33.21

CCSC-NE 15LaCouture, Reese4 5:51.87

31.73 35.68 35.9335.67

35.70 35.82 35.72 35.71

35.45 34.46

CCSC-NE 16Seward, Elizabeth5 6:20.48

33.70 37.48 39.3738.44

39.39 39.53 38.36 38.41

38.86 36.94

CCSC-NE 14Anderson, Hanna6 6:29.49

34.24 38.26 40.6539.86

40.08 40.06 39.92 39.98

39.84 36.60

CCSC-NE 14Doyle, Addyson7 6:47.23

36.10 39.68 40.2342.34

42.43 41.59 42.09 42.17

41.30 39.30

CCSC-NE 16Silva, Alyssa8 6:48.22

35.16 39.53 42.3241.20

42.01 41.78 41.26 41.85

42.31 40.80

CCSC-NE 15Dokleva, Yoana9 7:01.05

35.06 40.41 42.3142.50

43.07 43.44 43.74 44.82

44.00 41.70

 
Women 13&O 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 17Zuwallack, Cora1 10:50.18

30.28 33.07 32.7132.33

32.68 32.60 32.41 32.67

32.54 32.80 32.68 32.71

32.73 32.96 32.67 32.93

32.35 32.76 32.75 31.55

CCSC-NE 14Bullock, Ava2 11:59.70

32.37 36.17 36.3635.98

36.56 36.81 36.17 36.82

36.15 37.36 37.05 36.17

36.43 36.73 36.91 35.87

35.14 35.80 35.23 33.62

CCSC-NE 13Sheehan, Kate3 12:08.61

32.05 35.59 36.8836.44

37.23 36.91 37.47 37.61

37.68 37.48 37.23 36.75

36.94 36.74 36.51 36.50

36.04 36.72 35.63 34.21

CCSC-NE 14Kaser, Laura4 12:13.17

31.00 35.09 35.8435.50

36.72 36.29 36.32 37.13

37.97 37.31 37.43 38.02

38.46 37.54 37.42 36.95

37.42 37.55 35.38 37.83

CCSC-NE 16Honan, Vanna5 12:18.53

32.97 35.49 35.4934.81

35.02 36.13 36.93 37.32

37.66 37.88 37.25 37.98

37.72 38.32 38.03 38.20

38.52 38.02 1:14.79

CCSC-NE 14McCarthy, Anna6 12:25.17

33.59 36.32 37.5237.42

37.82 38.10 37.72 38.06

37.89 38.04 37.75 37.73

37.68 37.58 37.48 37.31

37.38 37.28 36.88 35.62

CCSC-NE 14McFarland, Erin7 13:08.75

33.34 36.42 39.2938.49

39.66 39.12 39.93 40.60

40.52 41.30 40.22 40.00

40.95 40.05 40.70 40.53

41.26 39.23 39.07 38.07

 
Women 13&O 50 Yard Back Shoot Out Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 17Moniz, Morgan1 30.17

CCSC-NE 15Wielgus, Paige2 30.26

CCSC-NE 17Zuwallack, Cora3 30.69

CCSC-NE 15Hardwicke, Izzy4 31.89

CCSC-NE 15LaCouture, Reese5 31.92

CCSC-NE 15Wray, Sally--- DQ

 
Women 13&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 17Moniz, Morgan1 29.85
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(Women 13&O 50 Yard Back)

CCSC-NE 15Wielgus, Paige2 30.07

CCSC-NE 15Wray, Sally3 30.51

CCSC-NE 17Zuwallack, Cora4 31.08

CCSC-NE 15Hardwicke, Izzy5 31.85

CCSC-NE 15LaCouture, Reese6 31.91

CCSC-NE 16Seward, Elizabeth7 32.96

CCSC-NE 13Sheehan, Kate8 32.99

CCSC-NE 14Kostin, Addison9 33.00

CCSC-NE 13Nickerson, Charlotte10 33.31

CCSC-NE 16Honan, Vanna11 33.47

CCSC-NE 14Bullock, Ava12 33.58

CCSC-NE 14Kaser, Laura13 34.18

CCSC-NE 13Johnson, Katherine14 34.62

CCSC-NE 14Doyle, Addyson15 34.72

CCSC-NE 14Dinneen, Nora16 36.27

CCSC-NE 14Palmer, Carmody17 37.25

CCSC-NE 16McTighe-Tassinari, Ava18 37.65

 
Women 13&O 50 Yard Back Shoot Out Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 17Moniz, Morgan1 29.02

CCSC-NE 15Wielgus, Paige2 29.22

CCSC-NE 17Zuwallack, Cora3 30.23

CCSC-NE 15Hardwicke, Izzy4 32.29

 
Women 13&O 50 Yard Back Shoot Out Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 15Wielgus, Paige1 28.18

CCSC-NE 17Moniz, Morgan2 28.62

 
Women 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 15Wray, Sally1 1:04.31

31.62 32.69

CCSC-NE 17Moniz, Morgan2 1:04.52

32.24 32.28

CCSC-NE 16Bohannon, Kaitlin3 1:06.72

32.72 34.00

CCSC-NE 14Colella, Isabel4 1:08.08

32.60 35.48

CCSC-NE 16Seward, Elizabeth5 1:11.28

33.99 37.29

CCSC-NE 14Segerson, Hillevi6 1:14.32

36.57 37.75

AA-NE 14Samek, Kaitlyn7 1:20.69

38.59 42.10

AA-NE 13Enright, Sadie8 1:22.56

39.99 42.57

CCSC-NE 16Armitage, Sonjia9 1:23.62

40.77 42.85

 
Women 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 15Hardwicke, Izzy1 2:26.42

34.03 36.51 37.3338.55

CCSC-NE 13Sheehan, Kate2 2:29.04

35.42 37.86 37.4538.31

CCSC-NE 16Seward, Elizabeth3 2:31.16

35.47 37.95 37.5940.15

CCSC-NE 14McFarland, Erin4 2:37.69

36.41 38.99 40.7841.51

CCSC-NE 14Doyle, Addyson5 2:46.46

37.41 42.27 41.9444.84

CCSC-NE 16Silva, Alyssa6 2:46.58

38.02 42.36 42.8743.33

AA-NE 13Jankowich, Catherine7 3:00.99

41.48 1:34.35 45.16

 
Women 13&O 50 Yard Breast Shoot Out Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 14Kostin, Addison1 35.55

CCSC-NE 15Uribe, Steph2 35.57

CCSC-NE 15Wielgus, Paige3 35.86

CCSC-NE 16Honan, Vanna4 36.36

CCSC-NE 15Hall, Olympia5 36.86

CCSC-NE 13Johnson, Katherine6 37.33

 
Women 13&O 50 Yard Breast Shoot Out Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 15Wielgus, Paige1 34.65

CCSC-NE 14Kostin, Addison2 34.96

CCSC-NE 15Uribe, Steph3 35.29

CCSC-NE 16Honan, Vanna4 36.33

 
Women 13&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 14Kostin, Addison1 34.61

CCSC-NE 15Uribe, Steph2 35.06

CCSC-NE 15Wielgus, Paige3 35.30

CCSC-NE 16Honan, Vanna4 36.50

CCSC-NE 15Hall, Olympia5 36.93

CCSC-NE 13Johnson, Katherine6 36.97

CCSC-NE 14Cameron, Riley7 37.14

CCSC-NE 15LaCouture, Reese8 37.91

CCSC-NE 14McFarland, Erin9 38.60

CCSC-NE 14McCarthy, Anna10 38.71

CCSC-NE 14Dinneen, Nora11 39.79

CCSC-NE 14Palmer, Carmody12 40.71

CCSC-NE 15Dokleva, Yoana13 41.35

CCSC-NE 13Nickerson, Charlotte14 42.72

CCSC-NE 16Simone, Elizabeth15 43.85

CCSC-NE 14Doyle, Addyson16 44.63

CCSC-NE 16Armitage, Sonjia17 44.67

CCSC-NE 16McTighe-Tassinari, Ava18 46.27

 
Women 13&O 50 Yard Breast Shoot Out Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 15Wielgus, Paige1 35.28

CCSC-NE 14Kostin, Addison2 35.52

 
Women 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 15Uribe, Steph1 1:16.38

35.77 40.61

CCSC-NE 14Kostin, Addison2 1:18.26

36.90 41.36

CCSC-NE 14Cameron, Riley3 1:19.31

37.59 41.72

CCSC-NE 15Hall, Olympia4 1:19.44

CCSC-NE 15Wielgus, Paige6 1:20.30

37.94 42.36

CCSC-NE 13Johnson, Katherine7 1:20.78

36.38 44.40

CCSC-NE 15LaCouture, Reese8 1:21.52

39.19 42.33

AA-NE 13Brooks, Amayah9 1:22.80

39.14 43.66

CCSC-NE 15Hardwicke, Izzy10 1:23.04

39.35 43.69

CCSC-NE 14Kaser, Laura11 1:23.34

39.24 44.10

CCSC-NE 16Armitage, Sonjia12 1:34.11

44.85 49.26

AA-NE 13Enright, Sadie13 1:34.74

46.06 48.68

CCSC-NE 14Segerson, Hillevi5 DQ

38.48 41.58

 
Women 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 15Uribe, Steph1 2:45.08

37.63 42.00 42.6542.80

CCSC-NE 14Segerson, Hillevi2 2:53.41

39.83 43.84 44.1845.56

CCSC-NE 14Kaser, Laura3 2:54.99

38.93 44.93 45.4845.65

CCSC-NE 14Cameron, Riley4 2:56.27

39.19 45.08 45.3746.63

CCSC-NE 14Kostin, Addison5 2:57.40

38.91 44.53 47.0846.88

CCSC-NE 15Hall, Olympia--- DQ

39.59 44.95 46.1047.00

 
Women 13&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 17Moniz, Morgan1 28.72

CCSC-NE 15Wielgus, Paige2 29.14

CCSC-NE 16Honan, Vanna3 29.87

CCSC-NE 14McCarthy, Anna4 30.02

CCSC-NE 15Uribe, Steph5 30.10

CCSC-NE 14Kaser, Laura6 30.13

CCSC-NE 14Segerson, Hillevi7 30.90

CCSC-NE 14Cameron, Riley8 31.28

AA-NE 13Brooks, Amayah9 31.43

CCSC-NE 15Hall, Olympia10 31.64

CCSC-NE 14Dinneen, Nora11 32.57

CCSC-NE 14Kostin, Addison12 32.79

CCSC-NE 13Johnson, Katherine13 33.85

CCSC-NE 13Nickerson, Charlotte14 34.02

CCSC-NE 14Keeney, Lila15 34.12

CCSC-NE 16Simone, Elizabeth16 34.13

CCSC-NE 14McFarland, Erin17 34.82

CCSC-NE 14Palmer, Carmody18 36.39

AA-NE 13Enright, Sadie19 37.23
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(Women 13&O 50 Yard Fly)

CCSC-NE 16Armitage, Sonjia20 39.89

 
Women 13&O 50 Yard Fly Shoot Out Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 17Moniz, Morgan1 27.73

CCSC-NE 15Wielgus, Paige2 28.69

 
Women 13&O 50 Yard Fly Shoot Out Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 17Moniz, Morgan1 28.40

CCSC-NE 15Wielgus, Paige2 29.11

CCSC-NE 14McCarthy, Anna3 30.85

CCSC-NE 14Kaser, Laura4 30.88

 
Women 13&O 50 Yard Fly Shoot Out Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 17Moniz, Morgan1 29.00

CCSC-NE 15Wielgus, Paige2 29.34

CCSC-NE 14Kaser, Laura3 29.56

CCSC-NE 14McCarthy, Anna4 29.78

CCSC-NE 15Uribe, Steph5 29.80

CCSC-NE 16Honan, Vanna6 29.93

 
Women 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 16Bohannon, Kaitlin1 1:06.82

31.26 35.56

CCSC-NE 14Cameron, Riley2 1:12.40

33.40 39.00

CCSC-NE 16Simone, Elizabeth3 1:17.58

35.15 42.43

AA-NE 14Samek, Kaitlyn4 1:25.05

39.56 45.49

CCSC-NE 16Armitage, Sonjia5 1:30.66

 
Women 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 17Zuwallack, Cora1 2:19.02

31.69 34.80 30.7641.77

CCSC-NE 15Wray, Sally2 2:26.38

31.56 36.83 33.1244.87

CCSC-NE 16Bohannon, Kaitlin3 2:26.83

31.50 37.79 32.4245.12

CCSC-NE 16Honan, Vanna4 2:26.95

31.65 38.25 34.1942.86

CCSC-NE 15LaCouture, Reese5 2:28.29

32.44 36.93 33.5245.40

CCSC-NE 14McCarthy, Anna6 2:28.59

31.32 37.04 33.5046.73

CCSC-NE 14Keeney, Lila7 2:34.49

34.31 38.69 36.0345.46

CCSC-NE 13Sheehan, Kate8 2:37.13

36.56 38.60 33.5048.47

CCSC-NE 13Nickerson, Charlotte9 2:40.70

36.49 39.50 36.9047.81

CCSC-NE 14Dinneen, Nora10 2:41.81

33.78 41.07 38.3348.63

CCSC-NE 14Palmer, Carmody11 2:53.57

38.74 2:14.83

CCSC-NE 16Simone, Elizabeth12 2:55.38

34.57 45.00 41.5754.24

AA-NE 13Enright, Sadie13 2:56.04

40.13 2:15.91

CCSC-NE 15Dokleva, Yoana14 3:01.95

41.12 46.33 1:34.50

AA-NE 13Jankowich, Catherine--- DQ

41.98 2:29.45

 
Women 13&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 15Hardwicke, Izzy1 5:23.39

32.91 40.84 41.3739.97

47.26 47.75 36.20 37.09

CCSC-NE 15Dokleva, Yoana2 6:34.31

40.72 53.33 49.7951.43

55.63 54.92 44.80 43.69

CCSC-NE 14Anderson, Hanna--- DQ

40.72 48.70 42.6442.42

52.23 50.25 38.44 37.77

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AA-NE  8Gutierrez, Emmanuel1 21.23

UN-NE  7Santil, Enzo Gabriel2 25.56

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE  7Santil, Enzo Gabriel1 32.33

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE  7Santil, Enzo Gabriel--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE  7Santil, Enzo Gabriel1 41.18

 
Boys 9-10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 10Baltaga, Sameer1 7:05.20

36.63 42.60 43.6843.33

44.13 43.67 44.04 43.76

43.72 39.64

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AA-NE 11Roman, Moises1 6:00.40

33.16 36.55 36.3536.60

36.31 36.28 37.40 36.30

36.69 34.76

AA-NE 12Petrarca, Fabi2 6:27.31

36.95 39.61 39.7839.89

38.95 39.12 38.88 38.78

38.39 36.96

CCSC-NE 12Amero, Travis3 7:06.10

38.10 42.60 43.6143.62

43.37 44.54 43.31 43.97

43.48 39.50

CCSC-NE 11O'Neill, Benjamin4 9:28.33

52.01 1:57.74 1:00.06

56.92

53.62 51.83

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free Shoot Out Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Coyle, Dylan1 27.82

AA-NE 11Roman, Moises2 29.29

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free Shoot Out Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Coyle, Dylan1 28.74

AA-NE 11Roman, Moises2 29.24

CCSC-NE 12Shultz, Ian3 29.95

CCSC-NE 12Bolanos, Dion4 31.55

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Shultz, Ian1 29.27

CCSC-NE 12Coyle, Dylan2 29.72

AA-NE 11Roman, Moises3 30.08

CCSC-NE 12McIlvin, Sam4 30.22

CCSC-NE 12Bolanos, Dion5 30.35

AA-NE 12Petrarca, Fabi6 30.40

AA-NE 11Schmults, Eddie7 30.60

CCSC-NE 12Amero, Travis8 32.02

CCSC-NE 10Baltaga, Sameer9 33.88

CCSC-NE 12Anderson, Ethan10 34.02

CCSC-NE 11Bank, Alden11 34.77

CCSC-NE 10Lennon, Colinator12 35.87

CCSC-NE 10Carey, Sean13 36.16

CCSC-NE 10Sheehan, Conor14 37.15

UN-NE 10Hitchen, Dylan15 38.83

CCSC-NE 10Govoni, Harrison16 42.28

CCSC-NE  9Rogers, Luke17 46.61

CCSC-NE 10Hartley, Jacob18 47.82

UN-NE  9Mason, Luca19 47.91

UN-NE  8Doyle, Lorenzo20 53.51

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free Shoot Out Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Coyle, Dylan1 29.38

CCSC-NE 12Shultz, Ian2 29.40

AA-NE 11Roman, Moises3 29.85

CCSC-NE 12Bolanos, Dion4 30.07

AA-NE 12Petrarca, Fabi5 31.33

CCSC-NE 12McIlvin, Sam6 32.88

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Coyle, Dylan1 1:00.39

28.33 32.06

CCSC-NE 12Shultz, Ian2 1:04.57

30.44 34.13
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(Boys 12&U 100 Yard Free)

AA-NE 11Roman, Moises3 1:04.63

30.82 33.81

AA-NE 12Petrarca, Fabi4 1:05.42

31.33 34.09

AA-NE 11Schmults, Eddie5 1:09.51

32.37 37.14

CCSC-NE 12Amero, Travis6 1:11.18

33.67 37.51

CCSC-NE 11Medina, Kyle7 1:13.09

35.96 37.13

CCSC-NE 12Anderson, Ethan8 1:16.29

36.30 39.99

CCSC-NE 12Murphy, H9 1:19.58

37.29 42.29

CCSC-NE 10Carey, Sean10 1:27.85

UN-NE 10Hitchen, Dylan11 1:28.96

41.88 47.08

CCSC-NE 10Sheehan, Conor12 1:29.56

40.37 49.19

CCSC-NE  9Rogers, Luke13 1:40.46

45.75 54.71

AA-NE  8Gutierrez, Emmanuel14 1:42.00

UN-NE  9Mason, Luca15 1:44.97

47.51 57.46

CCSC-NE 11O'Neill, Benjamin16 1:51.17

AA-NE 12Pineda, Carlos--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AA-NE 11Roman, Moises1 2:16.27

31.21 34.80 34.6635.60

AA-NE 12Petrarca, Fabi2 2:24.20

33.77 36.48 36.2837.67

AA-NE 11Schmults, Eddie3 2:26.82

33.82 38.55 34.8339.62

CCSC-NE 11Goncalves, Samuel4 2:34.99

35.25 39.51 39.9340.30

CCSC-NE 12Anderson, Ethan5 2:40.71

35.47 40.60 42.0742.57

CCSC-NE 11Medina, Kyle6 2:48.35

37.33 44.23 42.2344.56

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back Shoot Out Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Coyle, Dylan1 32.31

CCSC-NE 12Shultz, Ian2 35.40

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back Shoot Out Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Coyle, Dylan1 31.27

CCSC-NE 12Shultz, Ian2 34.23

CCSC-NE 12Bolanos, Dion3 34.48

AA-NE 11Schmults, Eddie4 36.51

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Coyle, Dylan1 32.01

CCSC-NE 12Shultz, Ian2 33.69

CCSC-NE 12Bolanos, Dion3 35.34

AA-NE 11Schmults, Eddie4 36.18

CCSC-NE 12McIlvin, Sam5 36.76

CCSC-NE 12Murphy, H6 37.38

CCSC-NE 10Baltaga, Sameer7 38.16

CCSC-NE 12Amero, Travis8 38.60

AA-NE 12Pineda, Carlos9 39.59

CCSC-NE 10Lennon, Colinator10 39.98

CCSC-NE 11Bank, Alden11 40.40

CCSC-NE 11Goncalves, Samuel12 40.41

CCSC-NE 11Whelan, Ronan13 41.28

CCSC-NE 10Sheehan, Conor14 46.23

UN-NE 10Hitchen, Dylan15 48.50

CCSC-NE  9Rogers, Luke16 49.87

CCSC-NE 10Govoni, Harrison17 51.16

CCSC-NE 11O'Neill, Benjamin18 53.12

UN-NE  9Mason, Luca--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back Shoot Out Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Coyle, Dylan1 31.72

CCSC-NE 12Shultz, Ian2 34.38

CCSC-NE 12Bolanos, Dion3 34.42

AA-NE 11Schmults, Eddie4 36.25

CCSC-NE 12McIlvin, Sam5 36.28

CCSC-NE 12Murphy, H6 36.97

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Coyle, Dylan1 1:07.62

32.76 34.86

AA-NE 11Schmults, Eddie2 1:20.63

38.49 42.14

CCSC-NE 12Amero, Travis3 1:23.26

40.82 42.44

CCSC-NE 10Lennon, Colinator4 1:27.63

42.26 45.37

CCSC-NE 10Carey, Sean5 1:42.49

CCSC-NE 11O'Neill, Benjamin6 1:52.14

CCSC-NE 10Hartley, Jacob7 2:16.51

1:07.71 1:08.80

UN-NE  8Doyle, Lorenzo--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Bolanos, Dion1 2:42.01

38.52 40.68 40.9941.82

AA-NE 12Petrarca, Fabi2 2:46.00

39.65 42.11 42.0442.20

AA-NE 11Schmults, Eddie3 2:48.87

39.28 43.95 42.2643.38

CCSC-NE 12McIlvin, Sam4 2:59.54

41.80 47.18 43.6946.87

CCSC-NE 11O'Neill, Benjamin5 4:07.07

CCSC-NE 10Carey, Sean--- DQ

51.91

CCSC-NE 12Coyle, Dylan--- DQ

35.30 38.98 37.0238.78

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Breast Shoot Out Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Murphy, H1 44.03

CCSC-NE 11Medina, Kyle2 44.72

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Murphy, H1 45.44

CCSC-NE 12Amero, Travis2 46.73

CCSC-NE 11Medina, Kyle3 46.93

CCSC-NE 11Bank, Alden4 47.56

CCSC-NE 12McIlvin, Sam5 48.39

CCSC-NE 12Anderson, Ethan6 48.97

UN-NE 11Calheta, Michael7 49.93

CCSC-NE 10Sheehan, Conor8 50.70

CCSC-NE 11Whelan, Ronan9 53.42

CCSC-NE  9Rogers, Luke10 56.97

UN-NE  9Mason, Luca11 1:03.01

CCSC-NE 10Carey, Sean--- DQ

UN-NE 10Hitchen, Dylan--- DQ

AA-NE  8Gutierrez, Emmanuel--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Breast Shoot Out Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Murphy, H1 43.75

CCSC-NE 11Medina, Kyle2 45.33

CCSC-NE 12Amero, Travis3 45.79

CCSC-NE 11Bank, Alden4 46.21

CCSC-NE 12Anderson, Ethan5 47.78

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Breast Shoot Out Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Murphy, H1 44.22

CCSC-NE 12Amero, Travis2 46.51

CCSC-NE 12Anderson, Ethan3 46.68

CCSC-NE 11Bank, Alden*4 46.75

CCSC-NE 11Medina, Kyle*4 46.75

CCSC-NE 12McIlvin, Sam6 47.94

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 10Baltaga, Sameer1 1:37.37

46.08 51.29

CCSC-NE 11Medina, Kyle2 1:42.53

50.42 52.11

CCSC-NE 10Carey, Sean3 1:54.78

CCSC-NE 10Sheehan, Conor4 1:55.47

55.57 59.90

CCSC-NE  9Rogers, Luke5 2:01.50

58.84 1:02.66

CCSC-NE 10Govoni, Harrison6 2:09.31

1:01.33 1:07.98

UN-NE 10Hitchen, Dylan--- DQ

CCSC-NE 11Goncalves, Samuel--- DQ

41.31 45.02
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CCSC Team Specialty Meet with 50's ShootOut, Sanction #: NE22-1204CCSC

Results
(Boys 12&U 100 Yard Breast)

CCSC-NE 10Hartley, Jacob--- DQ

1:10.27 1:19.31

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 11Medina, Kyle1 3:33.16

51.66 54.24 52.0055.26

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Fly Shoot Out Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Coyle, Dylan1 30.83

CCSC-NE 12Shultz, Ian2 33.90

CCSC-NE 12Bolanos, Dion3 34.57

CCSC-NE 11Goncalves, Samuel4 36.76

CCSC-NE 11Medina, Kyle5 40.52

CCSC-NE 12McIlvin, Sam6 41.74

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Fly Shoot Out Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Coyle, Dylan1 30.83

CCSC-NE 12Shultz, Ian2 33.19

CCSC-NE 12Bolanos, Dion3 34.52

CCSC-NE 11Goncalves, Samuel4 36.68

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Fly Shoot Out Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Coyle, Dylan1 31.11

CCSC-NE 12Shultz, Ian2 34.56

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Coyle, Dylan1 32.09

CCSC-NE 12Shultz, Ian2 32.54

CCSC-NE 12Bolanos, Dion3 34.13

CCSC-NE 11Goncalves, Samuel4 37.34

CCSC-NE 11Medina, Kyle5 39.23

CCSC-NE 12McIlvin, Sam6 41.06

CCSC-NE 11Bank, Alden7 46.84

CCSC-NE 10Sheehan, Conor8 55.04

UN-NE 10Hitchen, Dylan9 59.02

CCSC-NE  9Rogers, Luke10 1:07.07

CCSC-NE 10Lennon, Colinator--- DQ

UN-NE  9Mason, Luca--- DQ

CCSC-NE 10Govoni, Harrison--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AA-NE 11Roman, Moises1 1:16.41

36.06 40.35

AA-NE 12Petrarca, Fabi2 1:18.22

36.55 41.67

CCSC-NE 11Bank, Alden3 1:40.22

45.78 54.44

CCSC-NE 11Whelan, Ronan4 1:46.27

46.15 1:00.12

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AA-NE 11Roman, Moises1 1:15.33

36.61 38.72

AA-NE 12Petrarca, Fabi2 1:18.91

35.05 43.86

CCSC-NE 12Shultz, Ian3 1:21.11

34.75 46.36

CCSC-NE 12Anderson, Ethan4 1:23.25

37.15 46.10

AA-NE 12Pineda, Carlos5 1:37.67

UN-NE 11Calheta, Michael--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Shultz, Ian1 2:38.40

34.10 38.90 36.2149.19

CCSC-NE 12Bolanos, Dion2 2:47.03

36.57 41.86 36.8151.79

CCSC-NE 12Anderson, Ethan3 3:00.70

41.64 41.99 39.5057.57

CCSC-NE 12McIlvin, Sam4 3:10.88

45.70 47.19 40.2357.76

CCSC-NE 11Bank, Alden5 3:12.78

45.31 48.25 41.8657.36

 
Boys 12&U 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Bolanos, Dion1 5:52.38

38.43 45.22 43.1243.91

51.79 50.74 39.45 39.72

CCSC-NE 11Goncalves, Samuel2 5:59.58

40.81 48.16 45.1546.08

47.92 1:31.31 40.10 0.05

CCSC-NE 10Baltaga, Sameer3 6:16.99

41.60 51.07 48.4546.70

52.55 54.55 41.48 40.59

CCSC-NE 10Lennon, Colinator--- DQ

46.97

58.27 43.32 43.23

 
Men 13&O 50 Yard Free Shoot Out Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 16Kelly, Aidan1 22.43

CCSC-NE 17Cappelletto, Luca2 22.73

 
Men 13&O 50 Yard Free Shoot Out Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 16Kelly, Aidan1 22.95

CCSC-NE 17Cappelletto, Luca2 23.44

CCSC-NE 17Johnson, Tim3 23.53

CCSC-NE 14Raynor, Samuel4 23.71

CCSC-NE 15Nathe, Andrew5 23.87

CCSC-NE 15Milligan, Dawson6 23.90

 
Men 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 16Kelly, Aidan1 22.99

CCSC-NE 17Johnson, Tim2 23.45

CCSC-NE 15Milligan, Dawson3 23.60

CCSC-NE 15Nathe, Andrew4 23.74

CCSC-NE 17Cappelletto, Luca5 23.78

CCSC-NE 14Raynor, Samuel6 24.42

CCSC-NE 14Soukhanov, Andrei*7 24.55

CCSC-NE 18Dai, Sam*7 24.55

CCSC-NE 16Johnson, Curtis9 25.07

CCSC-NE 14Milligan, Ryan10 25.12

CCSC-NE 15Wielgus, Henry11 25.18

CCSC-NE 15Crowell, Will12 25.32

CCSC-NE 14Vizgaitis, John13 25.83

UN-NE 16Cuthbert, Nathan14 25.84

CCSC-NE 15Gagnon, Keith15 26.07

CCSC-NE 14Lin, Robert16 26.27

CCSC-NE 14Fries, Matthew17 26.32

AA-NE 13Oliva-Booth, Gabriel18 26.98

CCSC-NE 16Taylor, Sean19 27.28

UN-NE 15Silva, Emmett20 27.72

CCSC-NE 15Affonso, Jesse21 27.92

CCSC-NE 14O'Donnell-Birch, Brody22 28.02

UN-NE 15Carr, Andrue23 28.51

AA-NE 13Fritsch, Lukas24 28.98

CCSC-NE 13Eldred, Loring25 30.19

CCSC-NE 14Preston, Quinten26 30.95

CCSC-NE 14Ridl, Max27 31.74

CCSC-NE 13Koufos, Ethan28 32.74

CCSC-NE 13Nathe, Benjamin29 34.49

CCSC-NE 13Hinkley, Michael30 35.30

CCSC-NE 13Skordas, Nicholas31 35.93

 
Men 13&O 50 Yard Free Shoot Out Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 16Kelly, Aidan1 23.24

CCSC-NE 17Cappelletto, Luca2 23.74

CCSC-NE 17Johnson, Tim3 24.11

CCSC-NE 14Raynor, Samuel4 24.66

 
Men 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 17Johnson, Tim1 51.01

24.64 26.37

CCSC-NE 15Milligan, Dawson2 51.61

24.57 27.04

CCSC-NE 18Dai, Sam3 52.15

25.49 26.66

CCSC-NE 15Crowell, Will4 55.05

26.53 28.52

CCSC-NE 14Milligan, Ryan5 56.26

26.90 29.36

CCSC-NE 14Vizgaitis, John6 57.06

27.14 29.92

AA-NE 13Oliva-Booth, Gabriel7 58.99

28.25 30.74

CCSC-NE 16Taylor, Sean8 1:00.11

28.22 31.89

UN-NE 16Cuthbert, Nathan9 1:00.59

30.79 29.80
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CCSC Team Specialty Meet with 50's ShootOut, Sanction #: NE22-1204CCSC

Results
(Men 13&O 100 Yard Free)

UN-NE 15Silva, Emmett10 1:03.33

30.51 32.82

AA-NE 13Fritsch, Lukas11 1:03.36

30.00 33.36

CCSC-NE 15Affonso, Jesse12 1:04.00

UN-NE 15Carr, Andrue13 1:04.63

30.50 34.13

CCSC-NE 13Eldred, Loring14 1:06.62

30.84 35.78

CCSC-NE 13Koufos, Ethan15 1:13.34

34.75 38.59

CCSC-NE 13Skordas, Nicholas16 1:17.60

36.67 40.93

CCSC-NE 13Hinkley, Michael17 1:19.61

CCSC-NE 14Carswell, Matteo18 1:20.85

36.85 44.00

CCSC-NE 13Nathe, Benjamin19 1:22.32

38.62 43.70

CCSC-NE 14Ridl, Max--- DQ

35.93 40.91

 
Men 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 15Crowell, Will1 2:01.20

28.02 31.16 30.2431.78

CCSC-NE 15Gagnon, Keith2 2:03.15

28.83 30.98 31.2532.09

CCSC-NE 14Milligan, Ryan3 2:03.77

27.44 32.18 1:04.15

AA-NE 13Oliva-Booth, Gabriel4 2:05.47

29.29 31.36 32.0832.74

CCSC-NE 14Lin, Robert5 2:08.76

29.96 31.64 33.7533.41

CCSC-NE 14O'Donnell-Birch, Brody6 2:12.45

29.85 33.72 34.2934.59

AA-NE 13Fritsch, Lukas7 2:18.02

30.62 34.40 36.7936.21

UN-NE 16Cuthbert, Nathan8 2:22.55

28.85 33.49 43.0637.15

CCSC-NE 13Koufos, Ethan9 2:35.29

34.68 39.47 1:21.14

CCSC-NE 13Hinkley, Michael10 2:51.70

37.68 45.13 1:28.89

 
Men 13&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 15Milligan, Dawson1 5:20.30

27.46 31.89 32.7432.45

33.04 33.15 32.86 32.69

32.76 31.26

CCSC-NE 15Crowell, Will2 5:26.97

27.82 31.84 33.7833.28

33.92 34.49 34.23 34.22

31.81 31.58

CCSC-NE 15Wielgus, Henry3 5:38.32

30.38 34.09 34.0634.76

33.99 34.94 34.75 34.52

34.17 32.66

CCSC-NE 14Milligan, Ryan4 5:39.64

30.65 34.61 35.3635.33

34.86 36.08 34.80 34.73

34.14 29.08

CCSC-NE 15Gagnon, Keith5 5:44.23

30.86 34.52 35.7635.15

35.00 35.50 35.17 34.74

34.32 33.21

CCSC-NE 14O'Donnell-Birch, Brody6 5:53.68

31.23 34.78 36.1435.39

36.03 36.14 36.17 36.49

36.46 34.85

CCSC-NE 13Koufos, Ethan7 6:49.23

37.24 42.32 42.5341.28

42.61 40.83 40.73 42.00

41.61 38.08

CCSC-NE 13Eldred, Loring8 6:59.69

36.70 42.34 43.2743.23

44.51 43.09 43.70 42.70

41.63 38.52

CCSC-NE 15Affonso, Jesse9 6:59.78

2:02.91 1:26.63 3:30.24

CCSC-NE 14Carswell, Matteo--- DQ

38.81 46.39 48.8248.03

47.80 47.20 48.47 48.18

48.46 43.65

 
Men 13&O 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AA-NE 13Oliva-Booth, Gabriel1 11:34.62

30.70 34.47 34.4834.66

34.78 35.27 35.97 35.85

35.60 35.35 34.89 35.72

35.84 34.59 35.27 33.82

34.73 35.40 34.89 32.34

CCSC-NE 14Preston, Quinten2 15:44.57

40.29 44.95 46.9046.54

47.78 46.95 48.51 48.00

49.80 49.53 48.47 47.43

48.65 48.83 49.43 48.68

47.51 47.86 47.85 40.61

 
Men 13&O 50 Yard Back Shoot Out Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 17Johnson, Tim1 27.19

CCSC-NE 17Cappelletto, Luca2 27.29

CCSC-NE 15Wielgus, Henry3 28.39

CCSC-NE 15Nathe, Andrew4 29.63

CCSC-NE 14Soukhanov, Andrei5 29.73

CCSC-NE 14Lin, Robert6 30.00

 
Men 13&O 50 Yard Back Shoot Out Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 17Johnson, Tim1 26.02

CCSC-NE 17Cappelletto, Luca2 26.23

 
Men 13&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 17Johnson, Tim1 26.73

CCSC-NE 17Cappelletto, Luca2 27.25

CCSC-NE 15Wielgus, Henry3 28.22

CCSC-NE 15Nathe, Andrew4 28.98

CCSC-NE 14Lin, Robert5 30.07

CCSC-NE 14Soukhanov, Andrei6 30.08

CCSC-NE 16Johnson, Curtis7 30.15

CCSC-NE 14Fries, Matthew8 31.28

CCSC-NE 14Vizgaitis, John9 31.43

CCSC-NE 14Raynor, Samuel10 32.34

CCSC-NE 16Taylor, Sean11 33.22

CCSC-NE 14O'Donnell-Birch, Brody12 34.58

CCSC-NE 15Affonso, Jesse13 35.30

CCSC-NE 14Preston, Quinten14 36.32

CCSC-NE 13Lincoln, Coleman15 37.40

CCSC-NE 14Ridl, Max16 38.55

CCSC-NE 13Nathe, Benjamin17 39.25

CCSC-NE 13Skordas, Nicholas18 40.56

 
Men 13&O 50 Yard Back Shoot Out Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 17Johnson, Tim1 27.22

CCSC-NE 17Cappelletto, Luca2 27.62

CCSC-NE 15Wielgus, Henry3 28.71

CCSC-NE 15Nathe, Andrew4 29.79

 
Men 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 17Johnson, Tim1 55.11

27.20 27.91

CCSC-NE 14Milligan, Ryan2 1:00.35

28.62 31.73

CCSC-NE 15Wielgus, Henry3 1:01.05

29.63 31.42

CCSC-NE 15Crowell, Will4 1:03.09

30.53 32.56

CCSC-NE 14Fries, Matthew5 1:07.75

32.67 35.08

AA-NE 13Fritsch, Lukas6 1:10.48

34.13 36.35

CCSC-NE 14O'Donnell-Birch, Brody7 1:10.99

34.72 36.27

CCSC-NE 16Taylor, Sean8 1:14.67

35.78 38.89

CCSC-NE 13Eldred, Loring9 1:16.41

38.45 37.96

CCSC-NE 14Preston, Quinten10 1:17.01

36.92 40.09

CCSC-NE 13Koufos, Ethan11 1:20.00

39.04 40.96

 
Men 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 16Kelly, Aidan1 2:02.60

28.95 31.17 30.6931.79
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CCSC Team Specialty Meet with 50's ShootOut, Sanction #: NE22-1204CCSC

Results
(Men 13&O 200 Yard Back)

CCSC-NE 15Wielgus, Henry2 2:11.79

31.90 33.37 32.5134.01

CCSC-NE 15Crowell, Will3 2:22.21

32.68 36.05 36.6636.82

CCSC-NE 16Taylor, Sean4 2:36.13

36.87 40.24 38.1040.92

AA-NE 13Fritsch, Lukas5 2:36.41

36.59 39.95 38.2041.67

CCSC-NE 13Lincoln, Coleman6 2:45.28

40.26 41.64 41.1042.28

CCSC-NE 14Preston, Quinten7 2:52.86

39.46 43.18 43.9046.32

CCSC-NE 13Skordas, Nicholas8 3:02.96

43.70 48.29 1:30.97

CCSC-NE 13Hinkley, Michael9 3:05.80

CCSC-NE 14Carswell, Matteo--- DQ

42.47 50.57 47.2252.89

 
Men 13&O 50 Yard Breast Shoot Out Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 15Nathe, Andrew1 30.67

CCSC-NE 17Cappelletto, Luca2 31.24

CCSC-NE 14Soukhanov, Andrei3 31.45

CCSC-NE 14Raynor, Samuel4 31.97

CCSC-NE 16Johnson, Curtis5 33.05

CCSC-NE 14Lin, Robert6 33.83

 
Men 13&O 50 Yard Breast Shoot Out Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 15Nathe, Andrew1 29.45

CCSC-NE 14Raynor, Samuel2 31.18

 
Men 13&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 15Nathe, Andrew1 29.73

CCSC-NE 14Soukhanov, Andrei2 31.03

CCSC-NE 17Cappelletto, Luca3 31.41

CCSC-NE 14Raynor, Samuel4 31.76

CCSC-NE 16Johnson, Curtis5 33.18

CCSC-NE 14Lin, Robert6 34.83

CCSC-NE 14Vizgaitis, John7 35.29

CCSC-NE 15Affonso, Jesse8 36.06

CCSC-NE 14Fries, Matthew9 36.56

UN-NE 15Silva, Emmett10 41.31

CCSC-NE 13Skordas, Nicholas11 44.81

CCSC-NE 13Hinkley, Michael12 46.03

CCSC-NE 13Nathe, Benjamin13 46.94

CCSC-NE 14Carswell, Matteo--- DQ

CCSC-NE 14Ridl, Max--- DQ

CCSC-NE 15Wielgus, Henry--- DQ

 
Men 13&O 50 Yard Breast Shoot Out Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 15Nathe, Andrew1 29.75

CCSC-NE 14Raynor, Samuel2 30.57

CCSC-NE 14Soukhanov, Andrei3 30.74

CCSC-NE 17Cappelletto, Luca4 31.29

 
Men 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 15Nathe, Andrew1 1:05.17

30.52 34.65

CCSC-NE 14Soukhanov, Andrei2 1:05.36

30.71 34.65

CCSC-NE 14Raynor, Samuel3 1:09.30

33.54 35.76

CCSC-NE 15Gagnon, Keith4 1:10.19

32.85 37.34

CCSC-NE 17Johnson, Tim5 1:11.29

32.90 38.39

CCSC-NE 14Vizgaitis, John6 1:13.75

35.07 38.68

CCSC-NE 14Milligan, Ryan7 1:19.67

36.65 43.02

CCSC-NE 15Affonso, Jesse8 1:22.66

38.46 44.20

CCSC-NE 14Ridl, Max--- DQ

51.33 1:00.32

 
Men 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 15Nathe, Andrew1 2:24.51

33.09 36.00 35.8139.61

CCSC-NE 14Soukhanov, Andrei2 2:24.68

33.31 37.14 36.3837.85

CCSC-NE 15Gagnon, Keith3 2:33.20

34.30 38.41 40.3540.14

CCSC-NE 14Raynor, Samuel4 2:39.60

34.89 40.40 42.2642.05

CCSC-NE 17Cappelletto, Luca--- DQ

35.60 42.03 41.9944.56

 
Men 13&O 50 Yard Fly Shoot Out Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 16Kelly, Aidan1 24.43

CCSC-NE 17Johnson, Tim2 25.45

CCSC-NE 17Cappelletto, Luca3 25.82

CCSC-NE 15Nathe, Andrew4 26.05

CCSC-NE 16Johnson, Curtis5 26.95

CCSC-NE 14Lin, Robert6 27.83

 
Men 13&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 16Kelly, Aidan1 24.58

CCSC-NE 17Johnson, Tim2 25.60

CCSC-NE 17Cappelletto, Luca3 25.73

CCSC-NE 15Nathe, Andrew4 26.82

CCSC-NE 16Johnson, Curtis5 26.93

CCSC-NE 14Lin, Robert6 28.08

CCSC-NE 14Soukhanov, Andrei7 28.23

CCSC-NE 14Vizgaitis, John8 28.76

CCSC-NE 14Fries, Matthew9 28.86

AA-NE 13Oliva-Booth, Gabriel10 29.41

CCSC-NE 14Raynor, Samuel11 31.56

UN-NE 15Carr, Andrue12 31.66

UN-NE 15Silva, Emmett13 31.68

CCSC-NE 13Nathe, Benjamin14 40.02

CCSC-NE 13Lincoln, Coleman15 41.43

CCSC-NE 14Ridl, Max16 50.56

CCSC-NE 14Preston, Quinten--- DQ

 
Men 13&O 50 Yard Fly Shoot Out Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 17Cappelletto, Luca1 24.81

CCSC-NE 16Kelly, Aidan2 24.94

 
Men 13&O 50 Yard Fly Shoot Out Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 16Kelly, Aidan1 25.10

CCSC-NE 17Cappelletto, Luca2 25.54

CCSC-NE 17Johnson, Tim3 25.72

CCSC-NE 15Nathe, Andrew4 27.69

 
Men 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 15Milligan, Dawson1 56.42

25.17 31.25

CCSC-NE 16Johnson, Curtis2 59.30

27.11 32.19

CCSC-NE 18Dai, Sam3 59.53

27.30 32.23

UN-NE 15Carr, Andrue4 1:14.27

32.78 41.49

AA-NE 13Oliva-Booth, Gabriel5 1:14.84

32.68 42.16

CCSC-NE 13Eldred, Loring6 1:30.97

42.59 48.38

CCSC-NE 14Carswell, Matteo--- DQ

46.35 55.81

 
Men 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 16Johnson, Curtis1 2:08.61

27.38 32.06 35.3633.81

CCSC-NE 18Dai, Sam2 2:16.58

29.06 33.91 38.5935.02

CCSC-NE 14Lin, Robert3 2:20.76

31.59 34.71 37.1337.33

CCSC-NE 14Fries, Matthew4 2:25.93

30.66 35.14 40.7639.37

 
Men 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 15Milligan, Dawson1 2:13.99

26.41 34.60 33.3239.66

CCSC-NE 18Dai, Sam2 2:18.04

27.89 35.96 31.3242.87

CCSC-NE 14O'Donnell-Birch, Brody3 2:36.01

34.18 38.28 33.8049.75

AA-NE 13Oliva-Booth, Gabriel4 2:39.01

33.02 38.50 34.4853.01

AA-NE 13Fritsch, Lukas5 2:41.71

35.67 40.69 36.0449.31

CCSC-NE 16Taylor, Sean6 2:45.05

31.14 40.78 37.1755.96
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Results
(Men 13&O 200 Yard IM)

UN-NE 15Carr, Andrue7 2:46.47

34.72 42.20 36.7052.85

CCSC-NE 13Eldred, Loring8 2:53.80

40.70 41.32 37.6454.14

CCSC-NE 13Lincoln, Coleman9 2:55.46

43.90 43.10 38.1750.29

CCSC-NE 13Koufos, Ethan10 2:57.75

39.78 46.12 40.6451.21

CCSC-NE 13Skordas, Nicholas11 3:09.84

48.35 45.71 41.2554.53

CCSC-NE 13Nathe, Benjamin12 3:13.15

44.48 46.09 43.4059.18

CCSC-NE 13Hinkley, Michael14 3:18.30

44.21 48.49 46.1159.49

CCSC-NE 14Carswell, Matteo13 DQ

46.92 46.07 40.981:00.19

 
Men 13&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 15Gagnon, Keith1 4:57.26

29.87 35.40 38.4240.61

39.93 42.25 36.85 33.93

CCSC-NE 13Lincoln, Coleman--- DQ

45.25 57.88 47.5246.54

50.26 53.45 44.63 42.17


